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Jackson Control is a high value-add building technologies distributor providing world-class products and a
technology platform that delivers healthy, efficient, and secure building environments. Our objective is to serve
as your trusted advisor and provide you the ultimate open platform, best in class solution.

OUR TERRITORIES
OUR MISSION

We will work together to help our customers succeed in
the challenging building technologies environment. We
will strive to become one of the preeminent total building
controls distributor in the country. We will achieve this
mission by providing leading edge products and services,
rapid response technical expertise, and a rewarding career
for our people.
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OUR VALUE

Having a Total Building Technology Partner you can trust for your Building Automation, Security, Health, and
Lighting needs such as comprehensive world-class products, design solutions, training, technical knowledge &
support services is critial to providing exemplary service to our customers. Our commitment to providing this
has allowed us to become one of the fastest growing building technology providers in the Nation.

You can count on our partnership to support your success and growth in the world of building technologies.

National Distribution Leader

National Systems Integrator

Technical Training & Support

Open Platform Solutions Design Center
Tridium Endorsed Niagara Enterprise Security



OUR SERVICES

SUPPLY & DISTRIBUTION
Product Sourcing & Retrofit Consulting
Project Pricing & Take-Off Services
Extensive Stock & Drop Shipping
Free Delivery over $2,500

HVAC CONTROLS & COMFORT
System Design & Retrofit
Technical Support & Training
System Troubleshooting & Field Support
Sales Support & Take-Off Services
Custom UL Panel Shop

ACCESS CONTROL & SURVEILLANCE
Engineered Turnkey Solutions
Sales Support & Take-Off Services
Custom UL Panel Shop for Standard & Custom WEBs N4 Enclosures
Security Training & N4 Security Certification

LIGHTING
Lighting Audit
System Design
Product Selection
Project Management

UV LIGHTING & AIR PURIFICATION
System Design
Technical Support
Product Selection

HELP DESK & TECHNICAL TRAINING
Local Technical Support & Trained Certified Staff
Remote Expert Programming Services
Building Monitoring Services

° Jackson Control
Serving the Total Building Technology Market

Over 50 Years
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www.jacksoncontrol.com
1-800-772-9859
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DOING BUSINESS WITH US

OUR LOCATIONS

CHICAGO

INDIANPOLIS

CINCINNATI

CLEVELAND

1640 W Carroll Ave, Suite 101
Chicago, IL 606012
(312) 497 - 0227

1708 E 10" Street
Indianapolis, IN 46201
(317) 231 - 2200

2710 E Kemper Road
Cincinnati, OH 45241
(513) 824 - 9850

9532 Midwest Avenue
Garfield Heights, OH 44125
(216) 406 - 1761

NASHVILLE

BIRMINGHAM

PITTSBURGH

METRO DC

475 Metroplex Drive, Suite 501
Nashville, TN 3721
(615) 269 - 5643

1100 2™ Ave N
Birmingham, AL 35203
(205) 324-1775

1409 Duncan Avenue #201

Pittsburgh, PA 15237
(412) 482 - 3714

13800 Coppermine Rd
Herndon, VA 20171
(214) 392 - 0822

OUR MARKET LEADERS

ILLINOIS

INDIANA

MICHIGAN

Craig Soderlund

(708) 465 - 8938

csoderlund@jacksoncontrol.com

Morgan Ericksen

(317) 501 - 8681

mericksen@jacksoncontrol.com

Michael Hadt

mhadt@jacksoncontrol.com

(219) 741 - 9690

OHIO

KENTUCKY

FLORIDA

Matt Montgomery

(216) 406- 1761

mmontgomery@jacksoncontrol.com

Stephen Heckler

(513) 702- 7788

sheckler@jacksoncontrol.com

Rob Cavanaugh
rcavanaugh@jacksoncontrol.com

(321) 609- 7219

PENNSYLVANIA

WEST VIRGINIA

ALABAMA

Dave Smyers
dsmyers@jacksoncontrol.com
(412) 736 - 3418

Dave Smyers

(412) 736 - 3418

dsmyers@jacksoncontrol.com

Nettie Brewster
nbrewster@jacksoncontrol.com
(205) 563 - 5883

TENNESSEE

WISCONSIN

MISSISSIPPI

Charles Wolff
cwolff@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 941 - 9004

Craig Soderlund

(708) 465 - 8938

csoderlund@jacksoncontrol.com

Charles Wolff
cwolff@jacksoncontrol.com
(317) 941 - 9004

OUR RESOURCES

TO RECEIVE QUOTES

TO PLACE ORDERS

FOR LICENSING

FOR SECURITY

quotes@jacksoncontrol.com

purchase@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 385 - 1525

licensing@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 677 - 2053

FOR TRAINING

FOR BILLING QUESTIONS

FOR TECHNICAL HELP

FOR ACCOUNTING

training@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 385 - 1525

accounts@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 372 - 0535

(317) 431 - 5142

techsupport@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 372 - 0535

security@jacksoncontrol.com

accounts@jacksoncontrol.com




OTHER LEADERS
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CHAIRMAN & CEO

GENERAL MANAGER

CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

Greg Ericksen
gericksen@jacksoncontrol.com
(214) 392 - 0822

Stephen Heckler
sheckler@jacksoncontrol.com
(513) 702 - 7788

John D. Eckert
jeckert@jacksoncontrol.com
(317) 941 - 8820

Alexander Ericksen
aericksen@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 292 - 72

CHIEF MARKETING OFFICER

CHIEF TECHNICAL OFFICER

VP NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

NATIONAL PROJECTS LEADER

Nicole Repka

nrepka@jacksoncontrol.com

Andy Held

aheld@jacksoncontrol.com

Roger Rebennack

rrebennack@jacksoncontrol.com

Russ Morningstar

rmorningstar@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 418- 5448 (317) 694 - 1962 (317) 694 - 1904 (937) 673 - 5601
OUR CUSTOMER SUPPORT
INDIANA INDIANA INDIANA INDIANA
Dale Roberts Steve Sagers Kathy Buis Kinsey Collins

droberts@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 914-2719

ssagers@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 209-5550

kbuis@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 266-9119

kcollins@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 385-1525

ILLINOIS

ILLINOIS

ILLINOIS

ILLINOIS

Jonathan Ericksen
jericksen@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 605-9747

Scott Jones
sjones@jacksoncantrol.com

(630) 803- 3156

Daniel Evans
devans@jacksoncontrol.com

(773) 457- 3087

Brody Warren
bwarren@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 431- 5142

OHIO

OHIO

ALABAMA

TENNESSEE

April Marshall
amarshall@jacksoncontrol.com
(513) 824-9850

Angela Jones
ajones@jacksoncontrol.com
(513) 824-9850

Don Adkins
dadkins@jacksoncontrol.com
(205) 324-1775

Jeffrey Brown
jprown@jacksoncontrol.com
(615) 269-5643

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

INDIANA

INDIANA

INDIANA

Andy Jasper
ajasper@jacksoncontrol.com
(317) 517- 6056

Anita Ping
aping@jacksoncontrol.com
(317) 914- 4010

Eric Farell
efarell@jacksoncontrol.com
(419) 410 - 4815

Matt Coan
mcoan@jacksoncontrol.com
(317) 501 - 8682

OUR BUILDING TECHNOLOGISTS

BUILDING CONTROLS

BUILDING CONTROLS

BUILDING CONTROLS

BUILDING CONTROLS

Adam Piccirillo
apiccirillo@jacksoncontrol.com
(513) 824 - 9850

Andy Held
aheld@jacksoncontrol.com
(317) 694 - 1962

Allan Cicci
acicci@jacksoncontrol.com
(513) 883 - 7692

Riley Casteel
rcasteel@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 677- 3517

NETWORKS & SERVERS

SECURITY INTEGRATION

SOFTWARE & SECURITY

BUILDING CONTROLS

Tina Hennis
thennis@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 793 - 0539

Josh Lankford
jlankford@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 677 - 2053

Brad Truax
btruax@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 679 - 7529

Tyler Krepp
tkrepp@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 695- 1657

BUILDING CONTROLS

BUILDING CONTROLS

BUILDING CONTROLS

BUIDLING CONTROLS

Chad Yancy
cyancy@jacksoncontrol.com

(205) 612 - 8741

Juan Pablo Giovannone

jpgiovannone@jacksoncontrol.com

(317) 508- 9829

Brian Kornowicz

(205) 862- 0983

bkornowicz@jacksoncontrol.com

Chris Harris
charris@jacksoncontrol.com

(205) 914- 1861




